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Schiitzenverein Grofy Schwiilper

von 1969 e.V.

Schiitzenverein Grofl Schwiilper von 1969 e.V.
Uwe Harlmann, Heinrichstr. 1a, 38179 Schwiilper

Papenteichpokal - Luftpistole

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Wedelheine 1
Meine 1
Ritgesbiittel 1
Wedelheine 2 -
Lagesbiittel
Bechtsbiittel
Gr.-Schwiilper
Abbeshiittel
Gravenhorst/Ohnh.
Rethen 1
Grassel
Adenbiittel
Ritgesbiitte] 2
Rethen 2

Mcine 2

Klasse
Kreisliga
Kreisliga
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisliga
Kreisliga
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse
Kreisklasse

Kreisklasse

2001

Gesamt

906

8635

862

858

850

849

829

827

826

811

811

809

778

753

748

Telefon: 5303 6558

Bankverbindungen:
Volksbank Papenteich ¢G
BLZ 269913 04

Konto-Nr. 4 347 181 000
Sparkasse Gifhorn-Wolfsburg

BLZ 26951311
Konto-Nr. 035 890 193

Papenteich- Pokal
Volksbank-Pokal
Sparkassen-Pokal

Kreisklassen-Pokal
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Name

Fritsch
Heinecke
Jensch
Briider
Paukner
Briske
Miiller
Rose
Schwarz
Miiller
Blank
Meyer
Kdohler
Riger
Heller
Hartmann
Hintze
Amelang
Hirt
Marksteiner
Brennecke
Schulz
Dittrich
Riger
Wistuba
Wiechmann

Papenteichpokal - Luftpistole

Einzelwertung Kreisliga

Yorname

Karl-heinz
Rene
Hans-Joachim
Norbert
Ina
Karsten
Marc
Jens
Thomas
Michael
Bernd
Gunther
Lothar
Heinz
Hartmut
Uwe
Elke
Dieter
Harald
Ingo
YWerner
Bettina
Manfred
Thorsten
Bruno
Eike

Yerein

Bechtshiittel
Wedelheine 1
Wedelheine 1
Lagesbiittel
Wedelheine 1
Wedelheine 1
Meine 1
Lageshiittel
Wedelheine 1
Meine 1
Meine 1
Meine 1
Meine 1
Bechtsbiittel
Meine 1
Lagesbiittel
Lagesbiittel
Bechtishiittel
Meine 1
Bechtsbiittel
Bechtshiittel
Lagesbiittel
Lagesbiittel
Bechtshiittel
Bechtsbiittel
Lagesbiittel

2001

1.Satz 2.Satz Gesamt

93 96 189
| 95 186
93 90 183
90 92 182
93 39 182
90 91 181
89 - 88 177
85 90 173
83 91 174
84 89 173
89 84 173
89 84 173
85 84 169
87 81 168
81 86 167
85 82 167
78 88 166
86 80 166
87 78 165
79 85 164
81 81 162
84 76 160
79 76 155
72 80 152
78 69 147
72 68 140




Einzelwertung Kreisklasse

Platz Name
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35
36
37
38
39

Walmann
Knapper
Haase
Roger
Mahle
Brennecke
Tiede
Schrader
Model}
Kremling
Meyer
Mdhle
Ullrich
Beutnagel
Strehmel
Kirchner
Strehmel
Moahle
Stautmeister
Gebhard
Stolzenburg
Vol
Bahlke
Ille
Brendes
Friedrich
Schmidt
Linke
Hirthe
Vasterling
Mollet
Mdihle
Stamme
Neumann
Plate
Danigel
Titze
Brotnicki
Reupke

Papenteichpokal - Luftpistole

Vorname

Jan Oliver
Thomas
Thorsten
Winfried
Carsten
Dieter
Jirg
Joachim
Peter
Heinrich
Annette
Axel

Uwe
Holger
Rolf

Jens
Marie-Luise
Mathias
Dietrich
Knut
Klaus
Rolf
Dietmar
Jiirgen
Gerhard
Viering
Wolfgang
Ulrike
Wolfgang
Jorg
Neithard
Dietrich
Eike
Daniela
Heiner
Sonja
Georg
Peter
Herbert

Verein

Abbesbiitte!
Rotgesbiittel 1
Wedelheine 2
Gravh./Ohnh.
Ritgeshiittel 1
Gr.-Schwiilper
Rethen 1
Rotgesbiittel 2
Adenbiittel
Rethen 1
Meine 2
Rotgesbiittel 1
Rethen 1
Wedelheine 2
Wedelheine 2
Adenbiittel
Wedelheine 2
Rotgesbiittel 1
Gravh./Ohnh.
Wedelheine 2
Gravh./Ohnl,
Grassel
Rotgesbiittel 1
Abbesbiittel
Gr.-Schwiilper
Gr.-Schwiilper
Grassel
Abbesbiittel
Grassel
Gr.-Schwiilper
Gr.-Schwiilper
Gravh./Ohnh.
Rethen 2
Abbesbiittel
Adenbiitiel
Ritgesbiittel 2
Grassel
Rotgesbiittel 2
Grassel

2001

1.Satz 2.Satz Gesamt

90 92 182
91 21 182
92 88 180
87 88 175
86 88 174
87 87 174
87 87 174
88 85 173
80 92 172
84 87 171
85 86 171
85 86 171
83 87 170
87 83 170
87 83 170
87 83 170
78 91 169
80 89 169
84 85 169
83 86 169
84 85 169
79 87 166
82 84 166
79 86 165
82 83 165
86 79 165
86 79 165
79 85 164
82 82 164
74 89 163
79 83 162
80 82 162
84 78 162
77 84 161
80 80 160
81 79 160
80 79 159
79 79 158
79 78 157




40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
S0
51
52
33
54
55
S6
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Scholz
Joop
Rischer
Schmidt
Ipse
Miiller
Jiger
Kiihne
Bartsch
Cohmann
Glindemann
Schmidt
Lahn
Geppert
Scholz
Richter
Girtner
Kriiger
Picksa
Bottcher
Knapper
Reichelt
Krikel
Blume
Liiders
Dietz
Teichmann

Christian
Boris
Michael
Beate
Riidiger
Rita
Gerlinde
Axel
Olaf
Bernd
Jens
Uwe
Steven
Hansi
Tanja
Carsten
Thomas
Katrin
Gudrun
Hartmut
Julie
Wilfried
Ina
Manfred
Kathrin
Frauke
Ingo

Rethen 2
Abbesbiittel
Adenbiitcel
Meine 2
Adenbiittel
Meine 2
Gravh./Ohnh.
Gr.-Schwiilper
Rethen 1
Ritgesbiittel 1
Gravh./Ohnh.
Grassel
Gravh./Ohnh,
Rethen 1
Rethen 2
Rethen 2
Gr.-Schwiilper
Rotgesbiittel 2
Rethen
Rethen 2
Rotgesbiittel 2
Adenbiittel
Meine 2
Abbesbiittel
Meine 2
Meine 2
Adenbiittel

74
76
75
76
74
81
73
75
69
83
80
69
74
67
67
71
71
71
71
72
77
71
69
70
63
69
63

81
79
79
78
79
71
78
76
80
66
69
79
74
80
80
75
74
74
72
71
65
68
67
66
72
67
66

1355
1585
154
154
153
152
151
151
149
149
149
148
148
147
147
146
145
145
143
143
142
139
136
136
135
135
126




Plaiz Name

00 ~ 1 &N AW )

B W W W w W W W W WNNMNERNRDRDN DN DR B e e e e e e o e ek i
(== S B = N 5 SR LI & Bl ==Y R - R B RS R P =R - - - T B N T R - PV B V]

Ullrich
Paukner
Heinecke
Miiller
Miiller
Kremling
Brendes
Haase
Kiiline
Rischer
Vasterling
Brennecke
Amelang
Model
Vo&t

Marksteiner

Rose
Knapper
Mdohle
Hiirthe
Scholz
Dittrich
Brennecke
Méhle
Beutnagel
Schulz
IFritsch
Richter
Jensch
Kirchner
Viering
Riger
Schwarz
Briske
Strehmel
Heller
Ipse
Tiede
Hintze
Hirt

Papenteichpoka'l - Luftpistole

Teiler - Einzelwertung

Vorname

Uwe

Ina

Rene
Michael
Marc
Heinrich
Gerhard
Thorsten
Axel
Michael
Jorg
Werner
Dieter
Peter
Rolf
Ingo
Jens
Thomas
Axel
Wolfgang
Tanja
Manfred
Dieter
Carsten
Holger
Bettina
Karl-Heinz
Carsten
Hans-Joachim
Jens
Fritz
Winfried
Thomas
Karsten
Rolf
Hartmut
Riidiger
Jorg
Flke
Harald

Verein

Rethen 1
Wedelheine 1
Wedelheine 1
Meine 1
Meine 1
Rethen 1
Gr.-Schwiilper
Wedelheine 2
Gr.-Schwiilper
Adenbiittel
Gr.-Schwiilper
Bechtsbiittel
Bechtshiittel
Adenbiittel
Grassel
Bechisbiittel
Lagesbiittel
Rotgesbiittel 1
Raotgesbiittel 1
Grassel
Rethen 2
Lagesbiittel
Gr.-Schwiilper
Ritgesbiittel 1
Wedelheine 2
Lagesbiittel
Bechtshiittel
Rethen 2
Wedelheine 1
Adenbiittel
Gr.-Schwiilper
Gravh./Ohnh.
Wedelheine 1
Wedelheine 1
YWedelheine 2
Meine 1
AdenDbiittel
Rethen 1
Lagesbiittel
Meine 1

2001

Teilerergebnis

270.8
335.7
367.0
371.4
408.7
4115
430.0
436.7
454.0
481.0
545.0
506.6
510.4
514.7
523.2
525.2
601.0
604.0
610.7
641.7
670.0
690.9
713.4
716.1
728.5
729.5
762.0
766.0
790.6
862.8
863.4
877.2
881.0
890.0
812.1
909.8
913.3
939.1
963.4
988.0




